
 

 

Main Campus Student Center Summer 2025 Hours of Operations 

Summer Operating Hours Begin May 19, 2025 

Regular Summer Hours of Operation: 

Monday – Friday   7:30 am – 7:00 pm 
Saturday    CLOSED 
Sunday     12 pm – 5:00 pm 
 

Reduced Hours of Operation: 
May 2025 
Thursday, May 8, 2025  7:30 am – 9:00 pm 
Friday, May 9, 2025  7:30 am – 9:00 pm (Commencement) 
Saturday, May 10, 2025  7:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Sunday, May 11, 2025  CLOSED 
Monday, May 12, 2025 – Friday, May 16, 2025  7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, May 17, 2025  CLOSED 
Sunday, May 18, 2025  CLOSED 
Monday, May 19, 2025   Summer Session 1 begins 
Saturday, May 24, 2025  CLOSED 
Sunday, May 25, 2025  CLOSED 
Monday, May 26, 2025  Closed-Memorial Day State Holiday  
 
June 2025 
Regular Summer Hours of Operation 
 
July 2025 
Friday, July 4, 2025  Closed- Independence Day Holiday Break 
Saturday, July 5, 2025  CLOSED 
Sunday, July 6, 2025  CLOSED 
Thursday, July 31, 2025  Last Day of Classes 
 
August 2024 
Friday, August 1, 2025  Final Exams 
Saturday, August 2, 2025  CLOSED 
Sunday, August 3, 2025  CLOSED 
Monday, August 4, 2025 – Friday, August 8, 2025 7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, August 9, 2025 CLOSED 
Sunday, August 10, 2025 CLOSED 
Monday, August 11, 2025 – Friday, August 15, 2025 7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, August 16, 2025 CLOSED 
Sunday, August 17, 2025 CLOSED 
Monday, August 18, 2025-Tuesday,August 19, 2025 7:30 am – 6:00 pm 
 

 
Updated 3/25//2025 

Hours are subject to change without notice 


